
Small (serves 25)  - Large (serves 50) 

Vegetable & Ranch Dip 

Wisconsin Cheese & Sausage 

Seasonal Fruit 

House-Made Pinwheels (24 pcs)
Ham & Dill Pickle    Turkey & Green Apple    Southwestern

Street Tacos (3 per order)
Ground Beef    Shredded Chicken    Pulled Pork    Vegetarian   Fish    

Boneless Wings with Dip (3 per order) 

Bone-In Wings with Dip (6 per order) 

House-Made Beer Battered Cheese Curds (serves 10) 

Sliders (12 per order) 
Select one 
Cheddar Bacon Hamburger    BBQ Pulled Pork with Coleslaw 
Pesto Chicken with Provolone 

Sandwiches 
Cheeseburger  $9    Beef Jumbo Hot Dog  $7    Grilled Brat  $6
Grilled Chicken  $7    Veggie Burger  $9

Pizza 16" Pie Thin Crust
Cheese  $23     Pepperoni  $24    Sausage  $24    Veggie  $26    
Gluten Free  $12

Individual Hand Tossed Crust Pinsa 
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken    Thai Chicken    Pepperoni & Sausage
Cheese 

Cocktail Meatballs (serves 10) 
Select one 
Swedish    BBQ    Sweet Chili    Buffalo    Garlic Parmesan

Family Sized Fries (serves 10) 
Parmesan Fries (serves 10) 
Onion Hoops (serves 10) 
Charcuterie Board 
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail Shooters (12 pcs) 

Crostini (serves 10) 
Caprese Mozzarella & Tomato with Balsamic Drizzle
Black & Bleu: Filet with Blue Cheese Crumbles
Mediterranean Olive Tapenade

Caprese Tapenade (serves 10) 

Caprese Skewers (serves 10)

Cheese Curds (serves 10) 

$ 10.50

$ 7.00

$ 13.00

$ 50.00 

$ 45.00
 
 

 

$ 16.00

$ 50.00 

$ 30.00
$ 40.00
$ 35.00 
$ 95.00
$ 36.00 

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$ 45.00

$ 50.00  

T I D B I T S

D I P S

P L A T T E R S 

E N H A N C E M E N T S

D E S S E R T S

Assorted Cookies (12 pcs) 

Brownies (12 pcs)

Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream Ticket 

Bacon Beer Cheese Dip & Pretzel Bites 

Spinach Artichoke Dip & Pita Chips  

Buffalo Chicken Dip & Tortilla Chips  

Tortilla Chips & Salsa 

Pub Chips & French Onion Dip 

Pub Chips & Crisp Veggies with Dill Dip 

Tortilla Chips & Guacamole 

Salsa Con Queso & Tortilla Chips  

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 40.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00

$ 30.00 

      

$ 65.00 / $ 130.00

$ 75.00 / $ 150.00

$ 75.00 / $ 150.00

$ 45.00 

(Serves 10)

Cole Slaw 

Potato Salad 

Italian Pasta Salad 

Roasted Vegetables 

Black Beans

$ 40.00

$ 54.00

$ 52.50

$ 45.00 

$ 35.00

$ 18.00 

$ 24.00

$ 4.25 each  



Pizza & Salad Buffet

Pizza 16" Pie Thin Crust)  
(Select two)

Cheese    Pepperoni    Sausage    Veggie

Inclusive of Family Style House Salad with mixed greens,
tomatoes, carrots, cheese, onion and croutons & your

choice of dressing.

Dessert 
(Select one)
Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

$ 18.00
per guest

  

American Picnic Buffet

Sandwiches (1 choice per 10 guests)
Cheeseburger    Jumbo Beef Hotdog    Grilled Chicken Breast    
Brat    Veggie burger 

Sides (1 choice per 10 guests)
Potato Salad    Italian Pasta Salad    Cole Slaw    Black Beans

Inclusive of Condiments & Seasonal Fruit Platter 

Additional Selections
Sandwich of Choice (per guest)
Sides (serves 10)
Dessert (per guest)

Dessert 
(Select one)
Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

Add on Grill Master at $ 20.00 per hour. 

$ 23.00
per guest 

    
 

 

$ 7.00 
$ 30.00
$ 3.75 

Street Taco Buffet 
Ground Beer    Shredded Chicken    Pulled Pork    Vegetarian     Fish

Inclusive of Salsa and Tortilla Chips, Rice & Black Beans

Dessert 
(Select one)

Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

Enhancements
Guacamole (serves 10)
Corn Salsa (serves 10)
Individual Tacos (3 per order)

$ 23.00 
per guest

$ 30.00 
$ 30.00
$ 10.50

B U F F E T   M E N U

Ultimate Appetizer Buffet

Dips 
(Select two)
Salsa Con Queso with Tortilla Chips    Bacon Beer Cheese with Pretzel Bites
Warm Spinach & Artichoke Dip in Bread Bowl 
Buffalo Chicken with Warm Pub Chips

Bigger Bites 
(Select one)

Boneless Wings (Naked or Tossed in your choice of sauce)
Sliders (Cheeseburger, Chicken Provolone, Ham and Cheese)
Grilled Brats
Jumbo Beef Hotdogs

Bites 
(Select two) 
Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla    Southwest Pinwheels    French Fries

Dessert 
(Select one)

Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

$ 22.00
per guest

Sandwich & Soup Buffet

Sandwiches 
(Select two)
Turkey & Swiss on ciabatta    Ham & cheddar on ciabatta    French Dip    
Chicken & provolone on hearty wheat    Veggie on hearty wheat

Inclusive of Parmesan Fries/Chicken Chowder Soup.

Dessert 
(Select one)
Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

$ 18.00
per guest

Classic Comfort Buffet 

(1 choice per 10 guests)

Baked Quarter Chicken    Slow Roasted Beef   
Crispy Fried Chicken    Club Sandwich 

Sides
(1 choice per 10 guests)
Mashed Potatoes    Roasted Veggies    Coleslaw    Baked Potatoes 
Roasted Carrots & Potatoes    Mac & Cheese 

Dessert 
(Select one)
Assorted Cookies    Brownies    Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

$ 24.00
per guest



Bar Options
Hosted/Open Bar/Drink Tickets  
Cash Bar                                                                                         

Group Beverages
Lemonade or Iced Tea (serves 25)
20 oz bottled Pepsi products (per guest)
Unlimited pitchers of Pepsi products (per guest)
Coffee or hot tea (serves 20)

B E V E R A G E S

  

$ 35.00
$ 3.00
$ 3.00
$ 35.00

B R E A K F A S T   M E N U
Minimum of 10 guests for all buffets

The Breakfast Scramble Buffet 
Scrambled Eggs
Bacon or Sausage Links
Baked Biscuits with Honey and Jam
Fruit Platter
Coffee and Juice (Apple, Orange, or Cranberry)

The Early Riser Breakfast Buffet
(Select one)

Cinnamon Rolls
Cinnamon & Sugar Mini Donuts
Biscuits with Honey and Jam
Bagels & Cream Cheese

Inclusive of Fruit Platter & Coffee or Juice of choice (Apple,
Orange, or Cranberry)

Egg Bake (Serves 10)
(Select one)

Egg, Cheese, and your choice of sausage, ham or veggie

A La Carte Items
Mini Sugar & Cinnamon Donuts (24 pcs) 
Warm Biscuits (12 pcs) 
Warm Cinnamon Rolls (12 pcs) 
Dozen Assorted Pastries/Donuts 
Small Seasonal Fruit Platter (serves up to 25)
Bacon (2 pcs) 
Sausage (3 pcs) 
Coffee (serves 10)
Orange Juice (2 carafes serves 10) 
Cranberry Juice (2 carafes serve 10) 
Apple Juice (per bottle)

$ 18.00
per guest

$ 16.00
per guest 

$ 60.00

$ 20.00
$ 20.00
$ 30.00
$ 45.00
$ 75.00
$ 4.00
$ 3.00
$ 35.00
$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 3.50


