## **TIDBITS**

Street Tacos (3 per order) Ground Beef / Shredded Chicken / Pulled Pork / Vegetarian / Fish	\$ 10.50
Boneless Wings with Dip (3 per order)	\$ 7.00
Bone-In Wings with Dip (6 per order)	\$ 13.00
House-Made Beer Battered Cheese Curds (serves 10)	\$ 50.00
Sliders (12 per order) Select one Cheddar Bacon Hamburger / BBQ Pulled Pork with Coleslaw Pesto Chicken with Provolone	\$ 45.00

#### Sandwiches

Cheeseburger \$9 Beef Jumbo Hot Dog \$7 Grilled Brat \$6 Grilled Chicken \$7 Veggie Burger \$9

## Pizza 16" Pie Thin Crust

Cheese **\$23** Pepperoni **\$24** Sausage **\$24** Veggie **\$26** Gluten Free **\$12** 

 ${\sf Swedish} \ / \ {\sf BBQ} \ / \ {\sf Sweet} \ {\sf Chili} \ / \ {\sf Buffalo} \ / \ {\sf Garlic} \ {\sf Parmesan}$ 

Caprese Tapenade (serves 10)

Salsa Con Queso & Tortilla Chips

Individual Hand Tossed Crust Pinsa	\$ 16.00
Hawaiian BBQ Chicken $\int$ Thai Chicken $\int$ Pepperoni & Sausage Cheese	
Cocktail Meatballs (serves 10)	\$ 50.00

Family Sized Fries (serves 10)	\$ 30.00
Parmesan Fries (serves 10)	\$ 40.00
Onion Hoops (serves 10)	\$ 35.00
Charcuterie Board	\$ 95.00
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail Shooters (12 pcs)	\$ 36.00

Crostini (serves 10)	\$ 45.00
Caprese Mozzarella & Tomato with Balsamic Drizzle	
Black & Bleu: Filet with Blue Cheese Crumbles	
Mediterranean Olive Tapenade	

Caprese Skewers (serves 10)	\$ 45.00
Cheese Curds (serves 10)	\$ 50.00

\$ 45.00

\$ 30.00

# DIPS

Bacon Beer Cheese Dip & Pretzel Bites	\$ 40.00
Spinach Artichoke Dip & Pita Chips	\$ 40.00
Buffalo Chicken Dip & Tortilla Chips	\$ 40.00
Tortilla Chips & Salsa	\$ 30.00
Pub Chips & French Onion Dip	\$ 30.00
Pub Chips & Crisp Veggies with Dill Dip	\$ 30.00
Tortilla Chips & Guacamole	\$ 30.00



# **PLATTERS**

Small (serves 25) - Large (serves 50)

Vegetable & Ranch Dip

\$ 65.00 / \$ 130.00

19.	
Wisconsin Cheese & Sausage	\$ 75.00 / \$ 150.00
Seasonal Fruit	\$ 75.00 / \$ 150.00
House-Made Pinwheels (24 pcs) Ham & Dill Pickle / Turkey & Green Apple / Southwestern	\$ 45.00

# ENHANCEMENTS

(Serves 10)

Cole Slaw	\$ 40.00
Potato Salad	\$ 54.00
Italian Pasta Salad	\$ 52.50
Roasted Vegetables	\$ 45.00
Black Beans	\$ 35.00

## DESSERTS

Assorted Cookies (12 pcs)	\$ 18.00
Brownies (12 pcs)	\$ 24.00
Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream Ticket	\$ 4.25 each

## BUFFET MENU



## American Picnic Buffet

\$ 23.00 per guest

Sandwiches (1 choice per 10 guests)

Cheeseburger / Jumbo Beef Hotdog / Grilled Chicken Breast
Brat Veggie burger

Sides (1 choice per 10 guests)
Potato Salad / Italian Pasta Salad / Cole Slaw / Black Beans

Inclusive of Condiments & Seasonal Fruit Platter

#### **Additional Selections**

Sandwich of Choice (per guest)	\$ 7.00
Sides (serves 10)	\$ 30.00
Dessert (per guest)	\$ 3.75

#### **Dessert**

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies  $\int$  Brownies  $\int$  Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

Add on Grill Master at \$ 20.00 per hour.







### **Ultimate Appetizer Buffet**

\$ 22.00 per guest

#### Dips

(Select two)

Salsa Con Queso with Tortilla Chips  $\sqrt{}$  Bacon Beer Cheese with Pretzel Bites Warm Spinach & Artichoke Dip in Bread Bowl  $\sqrt{}$  Buffalo Chicken with Warm Pub Chips

## **Bigger Bites**

(Select one)

Boneless Wings (Naked or Tossed in your choice of sauce) Sliders (Cheeseburger, Chicken Provolone, Ham and Cheese) Grilled Brats

Jumbo Beef Hotdogs

### Bites

(Select two)

Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla  $\slash$  Southwest Pinwheels  $\slash$  French Fries

## Dessert

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies / Brownies / Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

#### Pizza & Salad Buffet

\$ 18.00 per quest

Pizza 16" Pie Thin Crust)

(Select two)

Cheese / Pepperoni / Sausage / Veggie

Inclusive of Family Style House Salad with mixed greens, tomatoes, carrots, cheese, onion and croutons & your choice of dressing.

#### Dessert

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies / Brownies / Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

## Sandwich & Soup Buffet

\$ 18.00

per guest

## Sandwiches

(Select two)

Turkey & Swiss on ciabatta / Ham & cheddar on ciabatta / French Dip Chicken & provolone on hearty wheat / Veggie on hearty wheat

Inclusive of Parmesan Fries/Chicken Chowder Soup.

#### Dessert

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies / Brownies / Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

## Street Taco Buffet

\$ 23.00

Ground Beer  $/\operatorname{Shredded}$  Chicken  $/\operatorname{Pulled}$  Pork  $/\operatorname{Vegetarian}$   $/\operatorname{Fish}$ 

per guest

Inclusive of Salsa and Tortilla Chips, Rice & Black Beans

#### Dessert

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies / Brownies / Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

### **Enhancements**

Guacamole (serves 10)	\$ 30.00
Corn Salsa (serves 10)	\$ 30.00
Individual Tacos (3 per order)	\$ 10.50

#### **Classic Comfort Buffet**

\$ 24.00 per quest

(1 choice per 10 guests)

Baked Quarter Chicken / Slow Roasted Beef Crispy Fried Chicken / Club Sandwich

#### Sides

(1 choice per 10 guests)

Mashed Potatoes \ Roasted Veggies \ Coleslaw \ \ Baked Potatoes \ Roasted Carrots & Potatoes \ \ Mac & Cheese

#### Dessert

(Select one)

Assorted Cookies / Brownies / Chocolate Shoppe Ice Cream

# BREAKFAST MENU

Minimum of 10 guests for all buffets

The Breakfast Scramble Buffet

\$ 18.00

Scrambled Eggs

per guest

Bacon or Sausage Links

Baked Biscuits with Honey and Jam

Fruit Platter

Coffee and Juice (Apple, Orange, or Cranberry)

The Early Riser Breakfast Buffet

Cinnamon & Sugar Mini Donuts

\$ 16.00

(Select one)

per guest

Cinnamon Rolls

Biscuits with Honey and Jam

Bagels & Cream Cheese

Inclusive of Fruit Platter & Coffee or Juice of choice (Apple, Orange, or Cranberry)

Egg Bake (Serves 10)

\$ 60.00

(Select one)

Egg, Cheese, and your choice of sausage, ham or veggie

#### A La Carte Items

Mini Sugar & Cinnamon Donuts (24 pcs)	\$ 20.00
Warm Biscuits (12 pcs)	\$ 20.00
Warm Cinnamon Rolls (12 pcs)	\$ 30.00
Dozen Assorted Pastries/Donuts	\$ 45.00
Small Seasonal Fruit Platter (serves up to 25)	\$ 75.00
Bacon (2 pcs)	\$ 4.00
Sausage (3 pcs)	\$ 3.00
Coffee (serves 10)	\$ 35.00
Orange Juice (2 carafes serves 10)	\$ 15.00
Cranberry Juice (2 carafes serve 10)	\$ 15.00
Apple Juice (per bottle)	\$ 3.50



# BEVERAGES

## **Bar Options**

Hosted/Open Bar/Drink Tickets Cash Bar

## **Group Beverages**

Lemonade or Iced Tea (serves 25)	\$ 35.00
20 oz bottled Pepsi products (per guest)	\$ 3.00
Unlimited pitchers of Pepsi products (per guest)	\$ 3.00
Coffee or hot tea (serves 20)	\$ 35.00

